
Height adjustable

ERGONICE PRO+ FRAME SPECIFICATIONS

Width adjustable

Lifting speed

Max. load capacity

Table top support

Length of table feet

Engine noise level

65 - 130 cm

107.5 - 180 cm

Column thickness 7.5 x 7.5 cm

38 mm/s

120 kg

60 cm

70 cm

50 dB

Pro+
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